Rapid-Lok Coping - Order/Specification Form
ATAS International, Inc.
Allentown, PA ~ Mesa, AZ ~ Maryville, TN
800.468.1441 ~ info@atas.com ~ www.atas.com
Fax: Allentown-610.395.9342 ~ Mesa-480.558.7217
PROJECT NAME:
LOCATION:
SHIP TO:

10’ LENGTHS
EXPANSION JOINT
CONCEALED
SPLICE PLATE
6” WIDE
20 GA. METALLIC COATED STEEL
 CLEAT 12” WIDE
RIGHT HAND SHOWN
LEFT HAND SHOWN
END CAP
END TERMINATION
© 2008 ATAS INTERNATIONAL, INC. LAT761
SKU STRETCH OUT RANGE
# OF
CLEATS
MAC100 10"- 14" STRETCH OUT 2
MAC140 14"- 16" STRETCH OUT 2
MAC160 16"- 22" STRETCH OUT 2
MAC220 22"- 30" STRETCH OUT 2 or 3
MAC300 30"- 42" STRETCH OUT 3
4
4
4
6